CHONGQING DAJIANG POWER
EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
EXECUTIVE ORDER U-U-105-0500
New Off-Road Small Spark-Ignition
Engines at or Below 19 Kilowatts
Pursuant to the authority vested in California Air Resources Board by the Health and Safety Code, Division 26, Part 5,
Chapters 1 and 2; and
Pursuant to the authority vested in the undersigned by Health and Safety Code Sections 39515 and 39516 and

(Check One)
47.
Model Designation
48.
Sales Code
49.
Displacement
(cc)
50.
Bore/Stroke
51.
Ignition Timing
52.
Max Power
52.
Rated Speed (RPM)
54.
Rated Torque
55.
Torque Speed (RPM)
56.
Emission Control System
X DHLG225,FE225B,DJ170FLG-2.170FLG-2,DHP225B 50-State 224 70/58mm BTDC23 4.5kW 3600 13.8N.m 2800 EM
DHPLG225,DHP225B,FEP225B 50-State 224 75/50.5mm BTDC23 4.7kW 3600 14.0N.m 2800 EM
DHLG212,FE212B,DJ170FLG-1 50-State 212 70/55mm BTDC23 4.3kW 3600 13.5N.m 2800 EM
DHPLG212,DHP212B,FEP212B 50-State 212 75/48mm BTDC23 4.3kW 3600 13.5N.m 2800 EM
DHLG208,DH208B,FE208B,DHPLG208,DHP208B 50-State 208 70/54mm BTDC23 4.2kW 3600 13.2N.m 2800 EM
DHLG196,FE196B,DHPLG196,DHP196B,DJ168FLG 50-State 196 68/54mm BTDC23 4.0kW 3600 12.5N.m 2800 EM
DHPLG190,FEPLG190 50-State 192 75/43.4mm BTDC23 4.4kW 4800 13.5N.m 2800 EM